8 7 6 5 4 3
REVISIONS
REV ECN DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
0 EC-1294 RELEASE TO PRODUCTION. 1/5/2023 ARJ

D
o . b
p
3 2 g 8
B o :
5 % g %
C
p
=1 D_
36.87 3
3 o
~ B
@ /
O [
o
B e . . ! - m— !

T

AMERICAN

PAINT TABLE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME | DATE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES N7 LANDMASTER
TOLERANCES. DRAWN ARJ  01/05/2023
FRACTIONAL* 1/16" CHECKED XXX

ANGULAR: MACH* 1°

X.X +0.05 ENG APPR. A
XXX + 001 BED, CONVERTIBLE STEEL BOX

X.XXX+0.005 BEND* 2° MFG APPR.
PAINT PER ALM STD 114 INTERPRET GEOMETRIC Q.A.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL TMi[.:ERRT;LCING PER: COMMENTS:
oo SZE DWG. NO. REV
A A ORUTONNEAT B CA00059 0

*+ PRINTED VERSIONS OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE ONLY **  miisicanicomme e e
8 7 6 5 3 2 1



** PRINTED VERSIONS OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE ONLY **

8

7

6

5

PAINT TABLE

PAINT PER ALM STD 114
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

ASW, LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF ASW, LLC IS PROHIBITED.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL* 1/1¢6"

ANGULAR: MACH* 1°

X.X +0.05

XXX £ 0.01

X.XXX+0.005 BEND* 2°

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

3

NAME
DRAWN ARJ
CHECKED XXX
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
COMMENTS:

AMERICAN

N7z LANDMASTER

DATE

01/05/2023
A
BED, CONVERTIBLE STEEL BOX
SIZE DWG. NO. REV
B CA00059 O
SCALE: 1:20 WEIGHT: SHEET 2 OF 3
2 1



8

7 6

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 CP00129 WDMT, STEEL BED - FLAT 1
2 CP00136 WDMT, BED REAR CORNER SUPPORT 1
3 CP0O0139 WDMT, STEEL BED SIDE - LH 1
4 CP0O0141 WDMT, STEEL BED SIDE - RH 1
5 CP00148 WDMT, STEEL BED TAILGATE 1
6 19018 BOLT, 3/8'I'3—|]2C):(K2.C2;5R':A\FEIS/E\IEIGE HEAD 10
7 2-50208 BOLT, 3/8IN X 2-1/2IN HEX HEAD G5 4
8 2-50740 WASHER, 3/8IN USS FLAT WASHER 4
9 2-50085 BOLT, 1/4IN X 1-1/2IN HEX HEAD G5 4
10 2-50087 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1" 2
11 15106 NUT, 1/4-20 NYLOCK 6
12 2-50717 WASHER, 1/4IN SAE FLAT 4
13 18238 LATCH, SPRING BOLT RH 1
14 18239 LATCH, SPRING BOLT LH 1
15 2-18413 BED BUMPER 1.5 INCH (RUBBER) 2
16 CP00150 CAP, 1.00" x 1.50" x T4GA TUBE BLK 6
17 2-70241 RUBBER TUBE, BED LATCH COVER 2
18 CP00149 CABLE, TAILGATE 2
19 2-50084 BOLT, 1/4"-20 x .75" BLK 4

** PRINTED VERSIONS OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE ONLY **

8

7 6

5

PAINT TABLE

PAINT PER ALM STD 114
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ASW, LLC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF ASW, LLC IS PROHIBITED.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL* 1/1¢6"
ANGULAR: MACH* 1°

X.X +0.05

XXX £ 0.01

X.XXX+0.005 BEND* 2°

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

3

DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.

COMMENTS:

NAME DATE AMERICAN

ARJ  01/05/2023 V LANDMASTER

XXX

A
BED, CONVERTIBLE STEEL BOX

SIZE DWG. NO. REV
B CA00059 O

SCALE: 1:20 WEIGHT: SHEET 3 OF 3

2 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View5

	Sheet3

